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Drawings list for Design Number 0163 ~ Lutine

Lofting Drawings

Drawing No.  Drawing Title Description Date Scales Size
1631/A Ballast keel recast Y

1632 Table of offsets Table of offsets ==f==---- Table

1632/A Keel lines plan Y [ J—

Construction & Engineering Drawings

Drawing No.  Drawing Title Description Date Scales Size
1633 Construction plan Scantlings, structure, & details ==/=-[----

1637 Ballast keel Y S —

163.2 Steering cockpit Y [

163.4 Proposed deckhouse aft window S —

16317 Hatches S S —

16320 Arrangement of steering gear Y [ J—

16327 Working cockpit Ny oy —

16328 Modified openings in bulkhead =-[=-----

16329 Engine compartment vent S A —

1566 Proposed new engine installation Y Y~

Sail & Rigging Drawings

Drawing No.  Drawing Title Description Date Scales Size
1635 Sail plan S —
1636 Preliminary sail plan S —
1638 Mast plan S —
1639 Mast head fitting Y —
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16311
16313
16315
16316
16318
16319
16321
16322
16323
16325
16326
16331
16332

Main shroud plates

Mizzen shroud plates

Lower shroud plates

Cap shroud plates

Schedule of standing rigging

Booms

Modified main span shroud plate

Deck plan

Schedule of running rigging

Suggested arrangement for main preventers
Proposed alternative position for sheet lead track (later cancelled)
Preventer backstay levers

Sliding sheets lead & track

Interior Design & General Arrangement Drawings

Drawing No.  Drawing Title Description
1634 General arrangement plan Accommodation Layout & Details of Joinery
16330 Saloon table details
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