## LAURENT GILES ARCHIVE

e: info@laurentgilesarchive.com

T uk: +44 7767 864210

w: www.laurentgilesarchive.com

## Drawings list for Design Number 0163 ~ Lutine

Lofting Dra	wings							
Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size			
1631/A 1632 1632/A	Ballast keel recast Table of offsets Keel lines plan	Table of offsets	// //	Table				
Construction & Engineering Drawings								
Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size			
1633 1637 163.2 163.4 16317 16320 16327 16328 16329 1566	Construction plan Ballast keel Steering cockpit Proposed deckhouse aft wind Hatches Arrangement of steering gear Working cockpit Modified openings in bulkhead Engine compartment vent Proposed new engine installat	I	// // // // // //					
Sail & Rigging Drawings								
Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size			
1635 1636 1638 1639	Sail plan Preliminary sail plan Mast plan Mast head fitting		// // //					

16311	Main shroud plates		
16313	Mizzen shroud plates		
16315	Lower shroud plates		
16316	Cap shroud plates		
16318	Schedule of standing rigging		
16319	Booms		
16321	Modified main span shroud plate		
16322	Deck plan		
16323	Schedule of running rigging		
16325	Suggested arrangement for main preventers		
16326	Proposed alternative position for sheet lead track	(later cancelled)	//
16331	Preventer backstay levers		//
16332	Sliding sheets lead & track		//

## **Interior Design & General Arrangement Drawings**

Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size
1634	General arrangement plan	Accommodation Layout & Details of Joinery	//		
16330	Saloon table details		//		

<sup>© 2017</sup> The Laurent Giles Archive. All designs, drawings, plans and information supplied are the property of Barry van Geffen, and must not be copied, stored in an electronic retrieval system, reproduced in whole or in part or re-sold to any third party without the express permission of the copyright owner or The Laurent Giles Archive in writing.